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Fwd: 2AM-MRY1325: Response to CIRNAC comments on Modification
Request No. 12

Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jun 28, 2019 at 1:20 PM
To: "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC)"
<david.zhong@canada.ca>

Cc: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>, Steve Borcsok

<steve.borcsok@baffinland.com>

Good afternoon Bridget, David,

| understand that Bridget is currently out of office, so this request is addressed to both of you. The Board
received the attached correspondence from Baffinland on their request for Modification No. 12. Could
CIRNAC please confirm if its information requests had been satisfied on or before July 2, 2019 (17:00 ET)?

Thank you,
Assol
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